Switches
AT-8000 Series,
Managed Switches for Fixed Ports
Performance
Allied Telesyn’s AT-8000 series of Fast Ethernet
switches provide exceptional performance, ease
of use and flexibility at an affordable price.
Designed to switch heavy multicast and

RFC 2863 Interfaces Group MIB
Allied Telesyn Private MIB
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-8024-xx
24 port 10/100TX managed switch
AT-8026T-xx
24 port 10/100TX managed switch plus 2 Copper
Gigabit ports
AT-8024GB-xx
24 port 10/100TX managed switch plus 2 GBIC bays
AT-8026FC-xx
24 port 10/100TX managed switch plus 2 port 100FX
with SC connectors
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australian power cord
50 for European power cord
AT-8000 Series, Managed Switches with Fixed Ports
PERFORMANCE
Wirespeed switching on all Ethernet ports
Up to 6.5Mpps throughput
14,880pps for 10Mbps Ethernet